Incident Date

10/7/2021

10/7/2021

10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021

10/7/2021

10/7/2021
10/7/2021

10/7/2021
10/7/2021

10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021

10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021

10/7/2021

10/7/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007666

RMP21-007667

RMP21-007668

RMP21-007669

RMP21-007670
RMP21-007671

RMP21-007672
RMP21-007673

RMP21-007674
RMP21-007675

RMP21-007676

RMP21-007677

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name
APPROX LOC: 1925 PLUM AJS PIZZA
GROVE RD

W ALGONQUIN RD /
MEIJER DR

4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
3940 PHEASANT DR
4722 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

S BROCKWAY ST/ EUCLID
AVE

4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

APPROX LOC:3110
BROCKWAY ST

3940 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE SCHOOL
4700 BARKER AVE WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

1317 GOLF RD
3900 PHEASANT DR

EB EUCLID EO RTS53 EB EUCLID EO RT53
APPROX LOC:2101 THEDA

LN

EB EUCLID AT RT53 EB EUCLID AT RT53

2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY  SUBSTATION NRC
2302 PARK ST

1600 GOLF RD 1600 CORPORATE CENTER
PLUM GROVE RD /

KIRCHOFF RD

3345 KIRCHOFF RD PARK MEADOW CONDOS
2900 GOLF RD AJ GALLAGHER

Incident

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
DISTURBANCE

ALARM

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ALARM

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
MOTORIST ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

10/11/2021 7:06:40 AM



Incident Date

10/7/2021

10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021

10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021

10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021

10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007678
RMP21-007679
RMP21-007681

RMP21-007680
RMP21-007682
RMP21-007683

RMP21-007684
RMP21-007685
RMP21-007686
RMP21-007687
RMP21-007688
RMP21-007689
RMP21-007690

RMP21-007691
RMP21-007692

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name Incident

4015 ALGONQUIN RD STADIUM SPORTS CLUB TOWED VEHICLE LOG

2800 CENTRAL RD CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY HOLD UP ALARM

4512 EUCLID AVE STATION REPORT

2300 OAK LN FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

3445 WELLINGTON CT ACCIDENT

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR DOMESTIC

ROHLWING RD / EUCLID
AVE

3940 MEADOW DR

TRAFFIC STOP

ST COLETTE SCHOOL MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 THEFT

1100 GOLF RD T-MOBILE AMBULANCE CALL
3835 INDUSTRIAL AVE ALARM

5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS SUICDAL SUBJECT
2406 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS ACCIDENT

S MEACHAM RD / OLD ACCIDENT

PLUM GROVE RD

4720 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD JUVENILE NUISANCE

2200 ALGONQUIN RD SHELL STATION INTOXICATED SUBJECT

2700 HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL
4003 RAVEN LN CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
1701 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

APPROX LOC:4736 ARBOR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
DR

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

10/11/2021 7:06:40 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

10/11/2021 7:06:40 AM



