



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/7/2021	RMP21-007666	APPROX LOC: 1925 PLUM GROVE RD	AJS PIZZA	PREMISES CHECK	
10/7/2021	RMP21-007667	W ALGONQUIN RD / MEIJER DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/7/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007668	3940 PHEASANT DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007669	S BROCKWAY ST / EUCLID AVE		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2021		APPROX LOC:3110 BROCKWAY ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007670	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007671	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2021	RMP21-007672	1317 GOLF RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007673	3900 PHEASANT DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2021		EB EUCLID EO RT53	EB EUCLID EO RT53	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2021		APPROX LOC:2101 THEDA LN		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2021		EB EUCLID AT RT53	EB EUCLID AT RT53	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007674	2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY	SUBSTATION NRC	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007675	2302 PARK ST		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/7/2021		1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/7/2021	RMP21-007676	PLUM GROVE RD / KIRCHOFF RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007677	3345 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2021		2900 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/7/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007678	2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	HOLD UP ALARM	
10/7/2021	RMP21-007679	4512 EUCLID AVE		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2021	RMP21-007681	2300 OAK LN		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007680	3445 WELLINGTON CT		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2021	RMP21-007682	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2021	RMP21-007683	ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/7/2021	RMP21-007684	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/7/2021	RMP21-007685	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	THEFT	
10/7/2021	RMP21-007686	1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007687	3835 INDUSTRIAL AVE		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007688	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2021	RMP21-007689	2406 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	ACCIDENT	
10/7/2021	RMP21-007690	S MEACHAM RD / OLD PLUM GROVE RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/7/2021	RMP21-007691	4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/7/2021	RMP21-007692	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/7/2021		2700 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/7/2021		4003 RAVEN LN		CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
10/7/2021		1701 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/7/2021		APPROX LOC:4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER